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“Feed to Breed’all year round in an economical, easy and scientific way!
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X Highly digestible energy and protein. -
For Breedmg and Bioplex” organic trace minerals ensure optimum uptake and utilisation. We know a qua“ty feed must

Growing Horses Perfect for spelling horses. contain quality ingredients
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Major ingredients in Biomare Cubes®

Lupins Full Fat Soybean
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Pryde’s trace mineral
and vitamin premix

Canola Oil
A fully extruded cube
with a balance of nutrients

vital for optimum fertility
and milk production in

BioMare

broodmares and sound, e Super easy to feed, no chaff or mixing needed

strong bone, joint and e Quality protein and organic minerals for fertility

muscle development in and growth y The quality finished feed - Biomare Cubes® .
foals and growing horses. e Excellent for horses needing weight gain Calcium Phosphate Vitamin E

Pryde’s EasiFeed® — Market Leaders in Extruder Technology

www.prydes.com.au



Major Nutrients

Digestible Energy

Crude Protein

Crude Fibre

Crude Fat

Salt

Lysine

Lysine Digestibility *
Methionine

Methionine Digestibility *

14.2 MJ/kg
15.8%
3.8%
3.7%
14%

74 g/kg
85%
2.29/kg
82%

* Indicates protein quality - the higher the value, the better

the quality of protein.
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Feeding Directions

For the best results with Pryde’s BioMare Cubes®:

Cubes

BiigMare

Class of Horse

Dry and Early
Pregnant Mares

Late Pregnant Mares
Lactating Mares
Breeding Stallions

Spelling Horses

Weanlings

Yearlings

Ingredients

® Extruded Corn

® Extruded Barley

® Extruded Wheat

® Extruded Soybean

® Extruded Faba Beans
® Extruded Lupins

® (alcium Phosphate
® Salt

Daily Feeding Rates
BioMare Cubes® (kg/day)

300

1.0-2.0

15-25
2.5-40
1.0-2.0
1.0-2.0

300
15-2.0
15-25

® The daily feeding rates should be used as a guide. The amount fed will
depend on the quality and quantity of pasture, hay and chaff available,
along with the horse’s body condition, growth rate and stage of development,
pregnancy or lactation.

® Feed in conjunction with good quality pasture, hay and/or chaff.

® Divide the diet into two or more smaller feeds if feeding more than 0.5 kg per
100 kg of body weight/day.

® [ntroduce into your horse’s ration gradually over a period of 1- 2 weeks.
® (lean, fresh water and a salt lick should be made available at all times.

Body Weight (kg)
400 500 600

15-25 20-30  25-35

20-30 25-35  3.0-40
30-45  35-50  4.0-55
15-25 20-30  25-35
15-30  20-35 25-40

Expected Mature Body Weight (kg)
400 500 600
20-25 25-3.0 3.0-35
2.0-3.0 25-35 3.0-4.0

® (old Pressed Canola Oil

® Dried Molasses

® Pryde’s trace mineral and
vitamin premix, including
Bioplex® trace minerals for
breeding and growing horses

® |imestone

® |ysine

® Vitamin E

700

3.0-4.0

35-45
45-6.0
3.0-4.0
3.0-45

700
3.5-40
3.5-45

TRy ST

Nutrients Supplied By BioMare Cubes®

Pryde’s have formulated Pryde’s BioMare Cubes® to provide a balanced nutrient
intake based on the knowledge of the specific needs of horses and the nutrient
content of common feeds. Formulations are updated regularly as new research

findings become available.

Pryde’s BioMare Cubes® provide the following nutrients:

Macro Minerals

Calcium 11.59/kg
Phosphorus 8.7 g/kg
Sodium 5.89/kg
Chloride 9g/kg
Magnesium 1.7 g/kg
Potassium 5.69/kg

Trace Minerals

Copper 54mg/kg
Zinc 153 mg/kg
Selenium 0.7mg/kg
Manganese 116 mg/kg
lodine 1.2mg/kg
Iron 140 mg/kg
Cobalt 0.5mg/kg
Vitamins
Vitamin A 75001U/kg
Vitamin E 195 1U/kg
Vitamin D 10501U/kg
Vitamin K 3.1 mg/kg
Vitamin B1 14.2mg/kg
Vitamin B2 3.9mg/kg
Niacin 41 mg/kg
Vitamin B5 6.2mg/kg
Vitamin B6 4.5mg/kg
Folic Acid 3.6mg/kg
Biotin 0.2mg/kg

Alltech’ BIOPLEX

www.prydes.com.au



